
【KYC Autumu Regatta 2019】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC ENDORSED 2019/10/12-14

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 4.0 1 KYC

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1 1.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 5.0 2 KYC

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 9.0 3 KYC

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 12.0 4 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 5 5.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 16.0 5 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 6 6.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 17.0 6 KYC

Class : IRC MIDDLE BOAT

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3.0 1 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 2 2.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 7.0 2 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 8.0 3 KYC
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【KYC Autumu Regatta 2019】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle :  20  deg Start 2019/10/13 12:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 12.0 kt  to 20.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.258 KYC 12:43:00 1 3246 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 12:44:32 2 3396 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 12:52:14 3 3504 3

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 12:58:01 5 3714 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 12:58:41 6 3722 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 12:57:16 4 3931 6

Class : IRC MIDDLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 12:58:01 2 3714 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 12:58:41 3 3722 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 12:57:16 1 3931 3

TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner



【KYC Autumu Regatta 2019】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle :  20  deg Start 2019/10/13 13:30:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 10.0 kt  to 25.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 14:10:42 1 3104 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.258 KYC 14:12:01 2 3171 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 14:20:49 3 3409 3

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 14:24:57 5 3518 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 14:26:37 6 3591 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 14:22:44 4 3620 6

Class : IRC MIDDLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 14:24:57 2 3518 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 14:26:37 3 3591 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 14:22:44 1 3620 3

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【KYC Autumu Regatta 2019】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 5.2  miles Wind Angle :  10  deg Start 2019/10/13 14:55:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 12.0 kt  to 22.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 15:34:49 1 3036 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.258 KYC 15:35:54 2 3087 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 15:44:52 3 3345 3

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 15:48:29 5 3424 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 15:45:16 4 3450 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 15:53:38 6 3719 6

Class : IRC MIDDLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 15:48:29 2 3424 1

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.144 KYC 15:45:16 1 3450 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.057 KYC 15:53:38 3 3719 3

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
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